
Edit Committee List for 
High School Board of Control 

The following are the 12 current members on file for the High School Board of Control. 

 Name School/Organization Town Title 

  Jason Beaudin Avon High School Avon  

 Phone: (860) 404-4740 | Fax: (860) 404-4743 | E-Mail: jbeaudin@avon.k12.ct.us 

 

  Paul Brenton Putnam High School Putnam  

 Phone: (860) 963-6905 | Fax: (860) 963-6911 | E-Mail: brentonp@putnam.k12.ct.us 

 

  Barbara Britton Daniel Hand High School Madison  

 Phone: (203) 245-6396 | Fax: (203) 245-6356 | E-Mail: brittonb@madison.k12.ct.us 

 

  Janet Garagliano CAS-CIAC Cheshire  

 Phone: (203) 250-1111 | Fax: (203) 250-1345 | E-Mail: jgaragliano@casciac.org 

 

  Andre Hauser Coginchaug Reg. High 
School 

Durham Vice Chair 

 Phone: (860) 349-7215 | Fax: (860) 349-7136 | E-Mail: ahauser@rsd13.org 

 

  Kristina Martineau Valley Reg. High School Deep River  

 Phone: (860) 526-5328 | Fax: (860) 526-8123 | E-Mail: kmartineau@vrhs.com 

 

  Rita A. McDougald-
Campbell 

Trumbull High School Trumbull Assistant Principal 
Representative 

 Phone: (203) 452-4540 | Fax: (203) 452-4590 | E-Mail: mcdougar@trumbullps.org 

 

  Susan McKernan Ansonia High School Ansonia  

 Phone: (203) 736-5060 | Fax: (203) 736-5068 | E-Mail: smckernan@ansonia.org 

 

  Deirdra Preis Fairfield Warde High School Fairfield  

 Phone: (203) 255-8446 | Fax: (203) 255-8284 | E-Mail: dpreis@fairfield.k12.ct.us 

 

  Matt Ryan East Hartford High School East Hartford  

 Phone: (860) 622-5203 | Fax: (860) 622-5223 | E-Mail: ryan.mj@easthartford.org 

 

  Donald Slater William Hall High School West 
Hartford 

 

 Phone: (860) 232-4561 | Fax: (860) 236-0366 | E-Mail: don_slater@whps.org 

 

  Beth Smith Shelton High School Shelton Chair 

 Phone: (203) 922-3004 | Fax: (203) 924-8236 | E-Mail: bsmith@sheltonpublicschools.org 
 

 

 

mailto:jbeaudin@avon.k12.ct.us
mailto:brentonp@putnam.k12.ct.us
mailto:brittonb@madison.k12.ct.us
mailto:jgaragliano@casciac.org
mailto:ahauser@rsd13.org
mailto:kmartineau@vrhs.com
mailto:mcdougar@trumbullps.org
mailto:smckernan@ansonia.org
mailto:dpreis@fairfield.k12.ct.us
mailto:ryan.mj@easthartford.org
mailto:don_slater@whps.org
mailto:bsmith@sheltonpublicschools.org

